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SEASON |SALENO |LOTNO |GARDEN
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0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048

KENDUGURI HI GROWN
KENDUGURI HI GROWN
KENDUGURI HI GROWN
KENDUGURI HI GROWN
KENDUGURI HI GROWN
KENDUGURI HI GROWN
KENDUGURI HI GROWN
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR

SEPON HIGH GROWN
SEPON HIGH GROWN
SEPON HIGH GROWN
SEPON HIGH GROWN
SEPON HIGH GROWN
SEPON HIGH GROWN
SEPON HIGH GROWN
SEPON HIGH GROWN
SEPON HIGH GROWN
SEPON HIGH GROWN
SEPON HIGH GROWN
SEPON HIGH GROWN
SEPON HIGH GROWN
SEPON HIGH GROWN
SEPON HIGH GROWN
SEPON HIGH GROWN

INVOICE |GRADE

HC2332
HC2351
HC2334
HC2347
HC2331
HC2346
HC2284
C1960
C1968
C1972
C1954
C1961
C1962
C1963
C1965
C1974
C1958
C1959
C1967
C1969
C1947
C1948
C1949
C1971
C1973
C1484
C1810
C1812
C1896
C1897
C1898
C2359
HC2278
HC2286
HC2295
HC2304
HC2312
HC2319
HC2279
HC2284
HC2287
HC2296
HC2298
HC2313
HC2321
HC2322
HC2283
HC2293

BOP
BOP
BPS
BPS
OF

OF

OF
BOP
BOP
BOP
BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP
BPS
BPS
BPS
BPS
OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP
BPS
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BP
BPS
BPS

580
348
300
231
640
608
640
675
540
351
560
700
700
560
700
700
300
300
300
300
750
750
750
750
300
750
725
725
725
725
725
465
750
750
750
125
500
275
810
405
810
810
405
810
351
232
150
150

20
12
10

7
20
19
20
25
20
13
20
25
25
20
25
25
10
10
10
10
25
25
25
25
10
25
25
25
25
25
25
15
30
30
30

5
20
11
30
15
30
30
15
30
13

8

300
305
240
240
300
300
300
290
290
290
290
290
290
290
290
290
200
210
210
200
280
280
280
280
280
280
300
300
300
300
300
210
295
295
295
300
295
285
295
295
295
295
295
295
295
295
240
230

WEIGHT | Pkgs | VALUATION | DealPrice

270
270
265
181
290
291
331
261
261
261

0
240
240

175
172
172
172
251
251
250
240
251
264

295

202
256
250
240
240

240
300
282
262
265
300
250
247
270
311
172
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KOLKATA
KOLKATA
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KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA

SEASON |SALENO |LOTNO |GARDEN

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
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2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
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0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0076
0077
0078
0079
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106

SEPON HIGH GROWN
SEPON HIGH GROWN
SEPON HIGH GROWN
SEPON HIGH GROWN
SEPON HIGH GROWN
SEPON HIGH GROWN
SEPON HIGH GROWN
SEPON HIGH GROWN
SEPON HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
ABHOYJAN

ABHOYJAN

ABHOYJAN

ABHOYJAN

ABHOYJAN

ABHOYJAN

ABHOYJAN

INVOICE

HC2301
HC2305
HC2318
HC2281
HC2290
HC2299
HC2315
HC2324
HC2136
HC2695
HC2697
HC2706
HC2708
HC2723
HC2725
HC2733
HC2502
HC2517
HC2204
HC2696
HC2698
HC2707
HC2724
HC2726
HC2730
HC2699
HC2702
HC2734
HC2737
HC2694
HC2705
HC2529
HC2703
HC2709
HC2712
HC2727
HC2731
HC2735
HC2738
HC2739
HC2181
UKC548
UKC557
UKC460
UKC556
UKC564
UKC555
UKC561

GRADE

BPS
BPS
BPS
PF

PF

PF

PF

PF

PF
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BP

BP

BP

BP
BPS
BPS
BPS
PF

PF

PF

PF

PF

PF

PF

PF

PF
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOPSM
BOPSM
BP

BP

450
450
300
900
900
900
600
210
300
480
120
480
240
120
120
240
480
480
460
375
125
250
125
125
125
130
260
260
260
140
140
140
540
405
405
405
270
270
270
270
810
720
720
660
1110
1110
1170
1170

15
15
10
30
30
30
20

7
10
20

5
20
10

5

5
10
20
20
20
15

5
10

10
10
10

20
15
15
15
10
10
10
10
30
20
20
20
30
30
30
30

240
230
230
290
290
290
290
290
290
200
250
180
260
240
230
180
170
170
170
210
250
180
250
240
250
280
180
190
190
150
160
150
190
250
190
200
210
180
180
250
170
260
260
250
270
270
270
270

WEIGHT | Pkgs | VALUATION | DealPrice

190
172

0
269
266
269
251
266
240
135
210
132
261

151
131
131
221
176
300
164
260
261
256
271
158
134
143
131
134
133
164
240
173
181
221
140
138
210
246

220
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KOLKATA
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KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA

SEASON |SALENO |LOTNO |GARDEN

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
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2025
2025
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2025
2025
2025
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0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154

ABHOYJAN

ABHOYJAN

ABHOYJAN

ABHOYJAN

ABHOYJAN

ABHOYJAN

ABHOYBARII

FURKATING SELECT
FURKATING SELECT
FURKATING SELECT
URRUNABUND
URRUNABUND
URRUNABUND
URRUNABUND
URRUNABUND
URRUNABUND
URRUNABUND
URRUNABUND
URRUNABUND
URRUNABUND
URRUNABUND
URRUNABUND
URRUNABUND
URRUNABUND
URRUNABUND
URRUNABUND
URRUNABUND
URRUNABUND
URRUNABUND
URRUNABUND
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN

INVOICE

UKC563
UKC560
UKC569
UKC550
UKC565
UKC431
C155
SC234
SC236
SC239
C887
C907
C956
C964
C697
C711
C908
C957
C965
C979
C871
C724
C879
C909
C958
C966
C980
C874
C910
C959
HC2518
HC2519
HC2531
HC2538
HC2555
HC2563
HC2564
HC2574
HC2583
HC2584
HC2592
HC2520
HC2539
HC2556
HC2565
HC2566
HC2575
HC2585

GRADE

BP
BP1
BP1
PF

PF

PF
PF1
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

OF

OF
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM

1170
1140
1140
1200
1200
1170
1200
700
700
700
620
930
620
620
660
800
640
960
960
800
800
800
990
990
990
990
660
990
680
680
870
580
870
580
870
870
580
580
580
580
870
9200
600
9200
600
600
600
600

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
20
20
20
20
30
20
20
20
25
20
30
30
25
25
25
30
30
30
30
20
30
20
20
30
20
30
20
30
30
20
20
20
20
30
30
20
30
20
20
20
20

270
170
180
250
250
260
150
200
200
200
180
180
180
180
190
180
190
190
190
195
205
195
195
195
195
195
195
205
185
180
170
170
170
175
175
175
175
170
170
170
170
180
180
180
180
180
180
180

WEIGHT | Pkgs | VALUATION | DealPrice

210
0
162

210
226
160
150
172
181

161
157
140
162
160
172
176
160
166
210
175
154
190
160
174

196
146
176
164

141

160
146

146

161
154
169
154
174
170
145
175
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KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA

SEASON |SALENO |LOTNO |GARDEN

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
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0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202

MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
FURKATING
FURKATING
FURKATING
FURKATING
FURKATING
FURKATING
FURKATING
FURKATING
FURKATING
KENDUGURI
KENDUGURI
KENDUGURI
KENDUGURI
KENDUGURI
KENDUGURI
KENDUGURI
KENDUGURI
KENDUGURI

INVOICE

HC2593
HC2325
HC2521
HC2522
HC2532
HC2540
HC2557
HC2558
HC2559
HC2567
HC2568
HC2569
HC2576
HC2577
HC2586
HC2587
HC2594
HC2595
HC2375
HC2530
HC2554
HC2573
HC2333
HC2357
HC2380
HC2381
HC2541
HC2560
HC2570
HC2578
C1033

C1046

C1029

C1036

C1038

C1041

C1032

C1040

C1044

KC2327
KC2344
KC2257
KC2258
KC2324
KC2341
KC2342
KC2161
KC2211

GRADE

BOPSM
BOPSM
BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP
BPS
BPS
BPS
BPS
BPS
BPS
BPS
OF

OF

OF

OF
BOP
BOP
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BP

BP

PF
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM

900
600
930
620
620
930
930
930
620
930
930
620
930
620
930
930
930
930
930
840
840
560
840
560
840
840
640
960
960
640
1020
680
1050
1050
1050
700
1110
1110
780
560
420
560
560
500
250
375
500
500

30
20
30
20
20
30
30
30
20
30
30
20
30
20
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
20
30
20
30
30
20
30
30
20
30
20
30
30
30
20
30
30
20
20
15
20
20
20
10
15
20
20

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
185
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
185
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
170
170
175
175
185
185
190
190
190
190
190
190
185
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145

WEIGHT | Pkgs | VALUATION | DealPrice

154
0
163

166
150
146
166
166
165
154
154
170
165
165
172
166
166
171
126
134
134
125
126
125
129
176
166
205
161
145
146
165
175
176
175
173

150
116
126
117
116
131
135
131
130
131
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KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA

SEASON |SALENO |LOTNO |GARDEN

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
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0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252

KENDUGURI
KENDUGURI
KENDUGURI
KENDUGURI
KENDUGURI
KENDUGURI
KENDUGURI
KENDUGURI
KENDUGURI
KENDUGURI
TINBIGHA WHITE
TINBIGHA WHITE
TINBIGHA WHITE
TINBIGHA WHITE
HOLLONG
HOLLONG
HOLLONG
HOLLONG
HOLLONG

SARODAMONI SIGNATURE
SARODAMONI SIGNATURE

SARODAMONI CLASSIC
SARODAMONI PREMIUM
SARODAMONI PREMIUM
KABINI PREMIUM
KABINI PREMIUM
KABINI PREMIUM
KABINI CLASSIC
NOYYAL PREMIUM
RANGEET

RANGEET

RANGEET

DEWANBARI PREMIUM
BAIKANTHAPUR SPECIAL
BAIKANTHAPUR SPECIAL
BAIKANTHAPUR SPECIAL
BAIKANTHAPUR SPECIAL
BAIKANTHAPUR SPECIAL
MOODHUBARI SPECIAL
MOODHUBARI SPECIAL
BIRA YELLOW CLONAL
BIRA YELLOW CLONAL
BIRA YELLOW CLONAL
TINBIGHA WHITE
TINBIGHA WHITE
TINBIGHA WHITE
TINBIGHA WHITE
HOLLONG

INVOICE |GRADE

KC2254
KC2325
KC2338
KC2339
KC2326
KC2343
KC2340
KC2218
KC2259
KC2297
UK1061
UK1511
UK894
UK895
UK1014
UK11e61
UK1482
UK1628
UK1013
C2721
C2240
C2465
C2754
C2756
C2454
C2175
C2204
C2185
C2208
C2135
C2295
C2418
C2816
C2329
C2330
C2337
C2338
C2331
C1902
C1927
C2589
C2651
C2652
UK1525
UK1534
UK1200
UK1219
UK1674

BOPSM
BP
BP
BP
BPS
BPS
OF
OF
OF
OF
BOPSM
BP
BP1
BP1
BOP
BP
BP
BP
OF
BP
BP
BP
BP
OF
BOPSM
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
OF
BP
OF
BP
BP
OF
BP
BP
BP
OF
BOP

500
500
500
500
270
280
500
500
500
500
870
870
783
783
780
780
780
780
780
780
910
910
910
910
780
910
910
910
910
1040
1040
1040
910
750
750
750
600
900
9200
900
832
832
832
1140
1140
1140
1140
1140

20
20
20
20
10
10
20
20
20
20
30
30
27
27
30
30
30
30
30
30
35
35
35
35
30
35
35
35
35
40
40
40
35
25
25
25
20
30
30
30
32
32
32
30
30
30
30
30

145
145
145
145
135
135
140
140
140
140
180
200
160
160
150
180
180
180
180
180
170
150
180
180
155
165
165
155
150
210
210
210
180
230
230
240
240
230
170
170
160
160
155
190
190
195
190
130

WEIGHT | Pkgs | VALUATION | DealPrice

131
136
137
136
116
117
131
141
122
120
176
196
129
150
127
146
144
135
136
152
152
152
148
156
130

0

0
139

144
161
177

186
186
201
147
146
146
142
151
198

198
197



CENTRE

KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA

SEASON |SALENO |LOTNO |GARDEN

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
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0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300

HOLLONG

HOLLONG
MANGALBARI
BAIKANTHAPUR ROYAL
BAIKANTHAPUR ROYAL
BAIKANTHAPUR ROYAL
BAIKANTHAPUR ROYAL
BAIKANTHAPUR ROYAL
BAIKANTHAPUR ROYAL
MALKANI

SRIJA TEA

SRIJA TEA

SRIJA TEA

SRIJA TEA

SRIJA TEA

SRIJA TEA

NIHAR TEA

NIHAR TEA
BILATIBARI
BILATIBARI
BILATIBARI
BILATIBARI
BILATIBARI
BILATIBARI
BILATIBARI
BILATIBARI
BILATIBARI
NANDIBARI TEA
TOPICAL TEA

TOPICAL TEA

TOPICAL TEA

TOPICAL TEA

TOPICAL TEA

TOPICAL TEA

TOPICAL TEA

TOPICAL TEA

NANDIT

NANDI T

NANDIT

NANDI T

NANDIT

NANDI T

NANDIT

NANDI T

NANDIT

NANDI T

NANDIT

NANDI T

INVOICE |GRADE

UK1621 |BP
UK1623 |BP
UK1620 BOPSM

C2321
C2322
C2324
C2325
C2326
C2327
C1046
C2095
C2082
C2086
C2089
C2072
C2090
C2446
C2489
C2669
C2660
C2662
C2665
C2677
C2492
C2494
C2656
C2667
C1340
C1339
C1342
C1347
C1349
C1350
C1351
C1352
C1346
C1338
C1393
C1358
C1365
C1398
C1333
C1335
C1355
C1373
C1396
C1222
C1378

BOPSM
BOPSM
BP

BP

BP

OF

BP
BOPSM
BP

BP

BP
BP1
OF1
BP

BP
BOP
BOPSM
BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

OF

OF

BP
BOPSM
BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

OF
BOP
BOP
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP
BP1

WEIGHT | Pkgs | VALUATION | DealPrice

1140
1140
684
580
580
725
725
580
928
1140
806
806
806
806
525
525
520
520
650
806
650
806
806
806
806
520
806
650
806
806
442
468
508
572
468
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
525

30
30
18
20
20
25
25
20
32
30
31
31
31
31
15
15
20
20
25
31
25
31
31
31
31
20
31
25
31
31
17
18
23
22
18
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
15

150
150
155
160
160
170
170
170
170
140
135
145
145
145
130
130
140
140
120
130
140
140
140
140
140
135
135
140
130
135
135
135
135
135
135
130
130
130
140
140
140
145
145
145
145
145
145
130

120
130
136
129
129

0
143
141
151
126
126
129
129
130
128
122
155
135
105
113
116
120
118
120
117
122
122

106

114
112
112
112
113
119
109
115
123
126
126
126
126
123
121
121
121
116



CENTRE

KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA

SEASON [SALENO LOTNO GARDEN

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
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0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338

NANDIT
KALAMATI
KALAMATI
KALAMATI
KALAMATI
KALAMATI
KALAMATI
KALAMATI
KALAMATI
KALAMATI
KALAMATI
KALAMATI
KALAMATI
KALAMATI
KALAMATI
KALAMATI
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
AYAN GOLD

AYAN GOLD

INVOICE |GRADE

C1369
C1296
C1379
C1298
C1314
C1330
C1338
C1357
C1382
C1384
C1288
C1355
C1369
C1383
C1389
C1385
Cs1774
Cs1776
CS1730
CS1732
CS1775
Cs1777
CS1782
Cs1783
CS1788
Cs1707
CS1708
CS1525
CS1096
Cs1139
C1206
C1209
C1231
C1233
C1237
C1239
C1876
C1879

OF
BOPSM
BOPSM
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
PF
BOP
BOP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF

806
1280
1280
1280
1280
1280
1280
1280
1280
1280
1120
1280
1280
1120
1280
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1050
1050

31
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
35
40
40
35
40
35
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
30
30

145
130
130
135
135
135
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

WEIGHT | Pkgs | VALUATION | DealPrice

125
109
115
110
115

0

0
110
110

110

120
105

110

110

110
112

115
118
106
104
104
106
112
116
116



